Brownsville Independent School District Page: 1
Summary Check Register with Description
04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

EUND Check Number Vendor Name Description Date Amount
BC 00000143 MIRACLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT AND MIRACLE MEDICAL DIABETIC SUPPL 04/03/2025 8,049.50
BC 00000144 BISD FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEST 04/04/2025 1.00
BC 00000145 DEARBORN LIFE INSURANCE COMPAN DEARBORN LIFE & AD&D EMPLOYER 04/24/2025 12,744.83

BC [Blue Cross-Blue Shield Fund [ $ 20,795.33
DS 00000052 BISD FINANCE DEPARTMENT TEST 04/04/2025 1.00

DS Debt Service | $ 1.00

EF |Payro|| Fund | $ 21,062,393.47
EG 00041234 CANALES, NORMA JEAN *919 SAN DEIGO 3/16-19/25 04/02/2025 578.80
EG 00041235 LUNA, GRACIELA *009 SAN DIEGO 3/16-19/25 04/02/2025 4381.61
EG 00041236 SOLIS, MARIA E *002 MILEAGE 3/25/25 04/02/2025 67.33
EG 00041237 SANCHEZ, MARCO A *127 MILEAGE 1/17-2/17-25 04/02/2025 37.24
EG 00041238 PUBLIC UTILITIESBOARD ACT#253354 AQUATIC CENTER 04/03/2025 436,269.98
EG 00041239 ALANIS-CRUZ, LUCRECIA *873 MILEAGE 2/4-2/24-25 04/03/2025 93.94
EG 00041240 CASTILLO, FRANCISCO *913 MILEAGE 3/7-3/26-25 04/03/2025 30.31
EG 00041241 CISNEROS, NORMA PATRICIA *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/03/2025 163.87
EG 00041242 CORTEZ, SHALY KATHALINE *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/03/2025 133.21
EG 00041243 DELGADILLO, MAYRA E *913 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/03/2025 68.39
EG 00041244 ELLEFSEN, KRISTINE MARIE *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/03/2025 201.74
EG 00041245 ENCINIA, SUGEY *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/13-25 04/03/2025 29.96
EG 00041246 GALVAN, PATRICIA LEE *140 MILEAGE 3/6-4/1-25 04/03/2025 64.33
EG 00041247 GRACIA, JOEL *890 MILEAGE 3/4-3/27-25 04/03/2025 43.68
EG 00041248 GRANADO, ROXANNE *919 MILEAGE 1/6-1/30-25 04/03/2025 249.55
EG 00041249 GUEVARA, ENRIQUE J *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/03/2025 116.27
EG 00041250 KURTA, ANNE M *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/03/2025 407.54
EG 00041251 LERMA, JOSUE *002 MILEAGE 1/8-3/27-25 04/03/2025 94.01
EG 00041252 MANCILLAS, DEBORAH LINDA *890 MILEAGE 2/3-2/27-25 04/03/2025 238.14
EG 00041253 MARTINEZ, CARLOS A *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/03/2025 158.48
EG 00041254 MCKINNEY, CAROL SHANNON *890 MILEAGE 3/4-3/31-25 04/03/2025 510.44
EG 00041255 OTTOLINO, MELINDA L *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/03/2025 221.55
EG 00041256 ROCHA, MANUEL A *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/03/2025 97.93
EG 00041257 RODRIGUEZ, SELENE *873 BTLPT TEST FEE. 04/03/2025 118.87
EG 00041258 VASQUEZ, MONICA DEL CARMEN *877 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/03/2025 223.79
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Vendor Name

ANZALDUA, LORENA
DANIELS, BEATRIZ JEAN
GARCIA, LUIS

HERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ ALICIA
LAUGHLIN, CAROLINA
MEDINA, ELVA

OLVERA, RUBY

RAMIREZ, PAMELA A
RODRIGUEZ, GRICELDA G
RODRIGUEZ, UVALDO
BARRERA, FELIPE DE JESUS
DEL ANGEL, SIXTO
MEDELLIN-SASTRE, VERONICA
MEDINA, ELVA

ORTIZ, MARIA C

URESTI, CARLOS A

CORTEZ, SANDRA K

GARCIA, MARIA OFELIA
GARZA, MARIA TERESA
LOPEZ, DEEDEE ASHLEY
MARTINEZ DE CORTEZ, MARIA GUAD
PEREZ, TERESITA DE JESUS
RIOS PUENTE, DULCE ESMERALDA
RUBALCABA, ANISSA
VILLARREAL, LUCIANO

LEAL, ALBERTO BRANNON
LEAL, GILBERTO DANIEL
RAMIREZ, JOSE CRUZ
O'GRADY, PATRICIA SYLVIA
PITNEY BOWES

AGUILAR, LINDA

BELLAMY, ELIZA

GARCIA, SHAYNA COELLO
GARZA, ANA'Y

GOMEZ, ROMAN E

HARMS, ANNETTE SUZANNE
HERNANDEZ, ABRAHAM
LOPEZ, PEDRO A

LOZANO, LORENA

Brownsville Independent School District

Summary Check Register
04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

Description
*890 MILEAGE 1/20-3/31-25

*890 MILEAGE 3/6-3/31-25
*009 MILEAGE 2/4-3/25-25
*735 MILEAGE 1/13-2/19-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*913 MILEAGE 1/7-1/31-25
*949 MILEAGE 3/6-3/31-25
*877 MILEAGE 3/6-3/31-25
*913 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*913 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*137 LA JOCA, CA. 3/16-19/25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*137 LA JOYA CA. 3/16-19/25
*913 MILEAGE 2/3-2/27-25
*890 MILEAGE 1/6-3/4-25
*002 EDCOUCH 4/1/25

*054 SAN DIEGO 3/16-19/25
*971 MILEAGE 3/4-3/31-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*137 LA JOYA CA, 3/16-19/25
*971 MILEAGE 3/4-3/31-25
*137 LA JOYA CA.3/16-19/25
*054 SAN DIEGO3/16-19/25
*890 MILEAGE 1/8-3/27-25
*971 MILEAGE 3/4-3/26-25
*004 SAN ANTONIO 3/28/25
*870 HARLINGEN TRIP 4/9/25

*009 SAN ANTONIO 3/25,26/25

*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25

*916 PREPAYMENT Replenish post

*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*878 MILEAGE 3/3-3/27-25
*873 MILEAGE 3/4-3/27-25
*873 MILEAGE 3/5-3/27-25

*919 COLLEGE STATION 3/27-30/2
*919 SAN ANTONIO 2/10-12/25

*890 MILEAGE 1/7-1/31-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/4-3/31-25

*919 COLLEGE STATION 3/27-3/30

Date

04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/10/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025

Page: 2
with Description

Amount
75.88
53.69
79.87

108.08
92.40
31.08
71.12
54.32
65.03

128.10

266.25

150.92

266.25
35.91
63.49

137.79

133.00

292.41
78.96

266.25

325.57

266.25

133.00

287.28

389.76

117.84

495.18

116.70

106.40

20,000.00

227.29
78.89
73.99
47.04

530.26

494.75

253.05

151.06

208.50



FUND Check Number
EG 00041298
EG 00041299
EG 00041300
EG 00041301
EG 00041302
EG 00041303
EG 00041304
EG 00041305
EG 00041306
EG 00041307
EG 00041308
EG 00041309
EG 00041310
EG 00041311
EG 00041312
EG 00041313
EG 00041314
EG 00041315
EG 00041316
EG 00041317
EG 00041318
EG 00041319
EG 00041320
EG 00041321
EG 00041322
EG 00041323
EG 00041324
EG 00041325
EG 00041326
EG 00041327
EG 00041328
EG 00041329
EG 00041330
EG 00041331
EG 00041332
EG 00041333
EG 00041334
EG 00041335
EG 00041336

Vendor Name

MEDINA, ELVA

ORTIZ, EUGENIO

RAMIREZ, ANISA HERLINDA
SALDIVAR, JUANITA
SOLITAIRE, TERESA

WALTERS, AMELIA
CABALLERO, ANGELICA CECILIA
CASAS, VIDA ANGELINA
CASTANEDA, MAYRA L
CASTRO, CYNTHIA S

GARCIA, ROSALIO RODRIGO
HAYES, BRIANA KRYZTINA
HINOJOSA, REBECCA

HUERTA, RUBY LEE

JOHN, JAMES M

MAR, IRA IVETTE

MARTINEZ, MANDY L
NEVAREZ, CYNTHIA

OLVERA, CARLOS

PORTALES, ALONDRA ARARAT
POY, SAMMY

RIVERA, ANA LAURA

ROJAS, MARIO IRAM

SEGURA, LUISG

TORRES, NATHALIA
TORRES-BAUTISTA, ANABELLE
WILD, HEIDI LYNN
BENAVIDES, MICHAEL
CORTEZ, CHRISTOPHER J
LOPEZ, LISA MARIE

LOZA, MARBELIA

MORALES, YSELA

URESTI, CARLOS A

CASTRO, CYNTHIA S

CHAVEZ, JESUSH

DE LA GARZA, GIOVANNA LISSETTE
GARZA, ANGELICA MARICELA
LEAL, GILBERTO DANIEL
MANCILLAS, DEBORAH LINDA

Brownsville Independent School District

Summary Check Register
04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

Description
*913 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25

*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*919 MILEAGE 4/4-6/25
*913 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*876 MILEAGE 1/13-1/31-25
*877 MILEAGE 2/5-3/27-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*729 EDINBURG TRIP 4/8/25
*891 DALLAS TRIP 4/1-4/25
*009 SAN DIEGO TRIP

*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*919 AUSTIN TRIP 4/4-6/25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*127 MILEAGE 3/4-3/12-25
*891 DALLAS TRIP 4/1-4/25
*873 BTLPT TESREIMB.
*873 EDINBURG TRIP 4/8/25
*877 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*873 MILEAGE 3/3-3/27-25
*873 MILEAGE 12/3-12/20-24
*053 AUSTIN TRIP 4/4-06/25
*873 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/27-25
*002 CORPUS TRIP 4/11/25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/26-25
*890 MILEAGE 1/7-2/26-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25

*002 SHARYLAND TRIP 4/9/25
*872 EDINBURG TRIP 1/31/25

*701 MIS. EXPENSES 4/7/25
*890 MILEAGE 1/7-1/31-25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25
*870 CORPUS TRIP 4/11/25
*890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25

Date

04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025

Page: 3
with Description

Amount
29.61
95.55

131.25
147.00
297.78
501.13
50.05
44.10
88.73
614.34
387.71
30.59
373.81
269.43
119.07
28.91
247.50
118.87
88.73
175.56
285.74
95.97
221.87
136.00
108.40
77.21
81.62
136.64
92.05
146.30
56.70
130.62
91.34
89.60
50.91
83.79
85.68
92.05
209.44
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04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

Page: 4
with Description

EUND Check Number Vendor Name Description Date Amount
EG 00041337 MORALES, NORMA LISA *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/15/2025 229.60
EG 00041338 SAENZ, SONIA *919 MILEAGE 1/7-1/30-25 04/15/2025 256.69
EG 00041339 TURRUBIATES, ALMA D *726 MILEAGE 2/3-3/31-25 04/15/2025 165.34
EG 00041340 WEST, CHARLESW *890 MILEAGE 2/3-2/26-25 04/15/2025 17381
EG 00041341 ALVAREZ, KAREN M *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/16/2025 160.79
EG 00041342 CASANOVA, MARIA DEL ROSARI *007 MILEAGE 3/5-3/27-25 04/16/2025 98.35
EG 00041343 ORNELAS, MARIA ESTER *890 MILEAGE 3/3-31-25 04/16/2025 311.50
EG 00041344 SALAZAR, ALICIA U *890 MILEAGE 2/20-4/9-25 04/16/2025 48.72
EG 00041345 PUBLICUTILITIESBOARD ACT#204486 PUTEGNAT 04/16/2025 354,463.51
EG 00041346 ALANIS-CRUZ, LUCRECIA *873 EDINBURG TRIP 4/17/25 04/24/2025 88.73
EG 00041347 AMARO, ROSALINDA *878 MILEAGE 2/4-2/17-25 04/24/2025 137.34
EG 00041348 DE LA TORRE, MELISSA JAQUELINE *874 MILEAGE 1/6-2/26-25 04/24/2025 111.09
EG 00041349 GONZALEZ, BLANCA *033 MILEAGE 3/3-3/26-25 04/24/2025 96.16
EG 00041350 GRANADO, ROXANNE *919 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/24/2025 120.12
EG 00041351 HERRERA, ROXANNA NICOLE *890 MILEAGE 3/4-3/28-25 04/24/2025 185.50
EG 00041352 LEAL, GILBERTO DANIEL *870 SAN ANTONIO 4/17-20/25 04/24/2025 493.09
EG 00041353 LOPEZ, DELIA MIREYA *874 MILEAGE 1/9-1/31-25 04/24/2025 98.14
EG 00041354 OLVERA, CARLOS *873 MILEAGE 3/4-3/27-25 04/24/2025 103.18
EG 00041355 SERNA CALDERON, ROXANNE *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/27-25 04/24/2025 103.25
EG 00041356 VILLARREAL, ANDY *890 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/24/2025 525.35
EG 00041357 CUEVAS, ONEIL ALBERTO *003 MCALLEN TRIP 4/14-17/25 04/24/2025 343.44
EG 00041358 FERNANDEZ DE LARA, ARACELI *984 MILEAGE 2/1-4/15-25 04/24/2025 100.10
EG 00041359 GUESS, MARK A *870 HARLINGEN TRIP 4/2/25 04/24/2025 131.08
EG 00041360 LONGORIA, ROSA EDITH *991 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/24/2025 125.58
EG 00041361 MUNOZ, SHIRLEY *874 MILEAGE 1/8-1/30-25 04/24/2025 105.14
EG 00041362 URESTI, CARLOS A *870 CORPUS TRIP 4/11/25 04/24/2025 516.28
EG 00041363 REGION ONE EDUCATION CENTER # 178326 ******xx 04/25/2025 132,650.00
EG 00041364 REGION ONE EDUCATION CENTER #180892 ***** 04/30/2025 70.00

EG [ACH - General Fund | $ 965,578.10
El 00000326 UNITED HEALTHCARE UHC ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR: 04/01/2025 3,981.00
El 00000327 UNITED HEALTHCARE UHC ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR: 04/04/2025 155,078.00
El 00000328 UNITED HEALTHCARE UHC ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR: 04/28/2025 166,071.50
El IACH - SdIf Insurance Fund | $ 325,130.50
EP 00002381 DAVISVISION INC. VISION 2383, 2384, 2385, 2383, 04/01/2025 69,886.11



Brownsville Independent School District
Summary Check Register

Page:

with Description

04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025
EUND Check Number Vendor Name Description Date Amount

EP 00002382 LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA CORPORAT LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA 2498 MH 04/01/2025 434.00
EP 00002383 PREMIER PENSION SOLUTIONSLLC. ACCIDENT INS. 365/465 04/01/2025 472,158.90
EP 00002384 DE LEON, ANTONIO Z ACH RETURN ITEM 04/02/2025 1,160.96
EP 00002385 PEREZ, KRYSTAL ACH RETURN ITEM 04/02/2025 977.92
EP 00002386 LOZA, CINTHYA ACH RETURN ITEM 04/14/2025 138.52
EP 00002387 PREMIER PENSION SOLUTIONSLLC. DISABILITY 450 04/23/2025 205,660.95
EP 00002388 U.S. OMNI GREAT AMERICAN LIFE CO. 1ST BW 04/29/2025 272,822.17
EP 00002389 BROWNSVILLE EDUCATORS STAND TO 2564 04/30/2025 10,897.68
EP 00002390 DAVISVISION INC. VISION 2383, 2384, 2385, 2383, 04/30/2025 69,893.04
EP 00002391 LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA CORPORAT LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA 2498 MH 04/30/2025 434.00
EP 00002392 PREMIER PENSION SOLUTIONSLLC. ACCIDENT INS. 365/465 04/30/2025 471,367.29
EP 00002393 TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSOCIATI 2550, 2551, 2552 04/30/2025 56,428.31
EP 00002394 TEXASVALLEY EDUCATORS ASSOCIA 2567, 2568, 2569, 2570 04/30/2025 23,486.85
EP 00002395 CAMPIRANO, MARIA D ACH RETURN ITEM 04/30/2025 547.43

EP IACH - Gross Payroll Fund | $ 1,656,294.13
ES 00010496 MEDELLIN, CLAUDIA *926 MILEAGE 3/11-3/27-25 04/03/2025 25.20
ES 00010497 ONTIVEROS, MIRIAM CRISTINA *001 EDINBURG TRIP 3/27/25 04/03/2025 90.47
ES 00010498 ROSAS, MARIA LUISA *053 MILEAGE 2/3-2/26-25 04/03/2025 3241
ES 00010499 ZAVALA, FIDENCIO L *926 MILEAGE 3/4-3/31-25 04/03/2025 90.02
ES 00010500 ARAUJO-GARCIA, ELIZABETH *815 MILEAGE 3/4-3/31-25 04/04/2025 103.81
ES 00010501 ESPINOSA, SILVIA B *804 MILEAGE 3/5-3/27-25 04/04/2025 66.99
ES 00010502 OROZCO, ZULMA *815 MILEAGE 3/4-3/25-25 04/04/2025 93.17
ES 00010503 SAENZ, MARIA TERESA *815 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/04/2025 82.11
ES 00010504 SAUCEDO, DAMARIS *815 MILEAGE 3/3-3/27-25 04/04/2025 120.68
ES 00010505 GARZA, MOSES *815 MILEAGE 3/6-3/27-25 04/04/2025 62.93
ES 00010506 MONTERO, LINDA CRISELDA *804 MILEAGE 1/24-2/17-25 04/04/2025 37.66
ES 00010507 ROSAS, MARIA LUISA *053 MILEAGE 3/3-3/31-25 04/04/2025 66.99
ES 00010508 GOMEZ, ROMAN E *919 EDINBURG TRIP 2/15/25 04/07/2025 87.86
ES 00010509 LOZANO, LORENA *919 EDINBURG TRIP 2/14/25 04/07/2025 87.86
ES 00010510 ONTIVEROS, MIRIAM CRISTINA *001 WESLACO TRIP 4/4/25 04/07/2025 60.63
ES 00010511 PEREZ, MARIA HORTENCIA *003 WESLACO TRIP 4/4/25 04/07/2025 60.47
ES 00010512 ALDRETE, ALEJANDRA *815 EDINBURG TRIP 4/10/25 04/11/2025 93.09
ES 00010513 WOLFE, VILMA *930 WOODLANDS TRIP 04/11/2025 370.84
ES 00010514 MARTINEZ, DAISY *054 MILEAGE 3/4-3/25-25 04/11/2025 49.91
ES 00010515 SIERRA, ARMANDO *919 DALLAS TRIP 3/28-30/25 04/11/2025 24221
ES 00010516 ESPINOSA, SILVIA B *804 HARLINGEN TRIP 4/10/25 04/15/2025 38.71
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EUND Check Number Vendor Name Description Date Amount
ES 00010517 SIERRA, ARMANDO *919 MILEAGE 3/5-3/26-25 04/15/2025 46.34
ES 00010518 CABALLERO, JOSE ALBERTO *919 MILEAGE 1/7-3/31-25 04/16/2025 220.71
ES 00010519 CAMERO, NETER N *035 DALLAS TRIP 3/29-4/3-25 04/16/2025 149.24
ES 00010520 ORTIZ, MARIO ARTURO *035 DALLAS TRIP 3/29-4/3-25 04/16/2025 285.75
ES 00010521 RIVERA, REYES RICARDO *035 DALLAS TRIP 3/29-4/03-25 04/16/2025 537.48
ES 00010522 SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA A *007 MILEAGE 1/6-1/31-25 04/16/2025 63.42
ES 00010523 SAUCEDA, ELIASAR *035 DALLAS TRIP 3/29-4/3-25 04/16/2025 203.38
ES 00010524 COSTA, EDITH MARCELA *035 DALLAS TRIP 3/29-4/3-25 04/16/2025 126.76
ES 00010525 ORNELAS, ERICA YVETTE *035 DALLAS TRIP 3/29-4/3-25 04/16/2025 145.79
ES 00010526 DE LA CRUZ, BELIA SANDRA *009 MILEAGE 3/4-3/31-25 04/24/2025 122.85
ES 00010527 1ZO, NOHELIA V *009 MILEAGE 3/3-3/27-25 04/24/2025 99.19
ES 00010528 ONTIVEROS, MIRIAM CRISTINA *001 EDINBURG TRIP 4/16/25 04/24/2025 90.47
ES 00010529 RODRIGUEZ, OLGA LYDIA *003 EDINBURG TRIP 4/16/25 04/24/2025 90.47
ES 00010530 REGION ONE EDUCATION CENTER # 180813 ****** 04/25/2025 300.00
ES 00010531 REGION ONE EDUCATION CENTER 177904 **** 04/30/2025 32,552.00

ES IACH - Specia Revenue Fund | $ 36,997.87
EW 00000132 TRISTAR RISK MANAGEMENT # 122206 ***** 04/25/2025 159,164.81

EW [ACH - Self Funded W/C Fund | 150,164.81
GF 00301377 CAMARGO, VALERIE NICOLE *009 PREPAYMENT Meals 04/01/2025 2,937.00
GF 00301378 ECHAVARRIA, ALBERTO *044 PREPAYMENT Meals 04/01/2025 336.00
GF 00301379 GRAVES, PATRICK J. *004 PREPAYMENT Student Meals 04/01/2025 1,687.40
GF 00301380 MANZI GOLF COURSE INC. *001 PREPAYMENT Entry fee 04/01/2025 836.00
GF 00301381 MARTINEZ, JOSE *046 PREPAYMENT Breakfast 04/01/2025 1,334.00
GF 00301382 MCDONALD'S *138 PREPAYMENT Happy Meals 04/01/2025 418.40
GF 00301383 PETER PIPER PIZZA *138 PREPAYMENT Meals 04/01/2025 292.00
GF 00301384 RAISING CANE'S #10128 1/30/25 VETER. B.TRACK 04/01/2025 834.41
GF 00301385 RAISING CANE'S #20151 2/07/25 VETER. TENNIS 04/01/2025 63.00
GF 00301386 RAISING CANE'S #10059 2/20/25 HANNA P.LIFTING 04/01/2025 452.70
GF 00301387 RAISING CANE'S #10018 2/14/25 PACE TENNIS 04/01/2025 2,050.06
GF 00301388 RAISING CANE'S #10161 1/25/25 VETER. SOFT. 04/01/2025 749.68
GF 00301389 WHATABURGER RESTAURANTS #1446184 2/01/25 PACE B.TRACK 04/01/2025 2,574.92
GF 00301390 SOLORIO INC. ENGINEERING SERVICES 04/01/2025 500.00
GF 00301391 SRS ADVERTISING WHITE ALUMINUM PANEL WITH BLAC 04/01/2025 1,776.00
GF 00301392 ZARSKY AQUISITION LLC. ITEM#5 2X 2 CEILING TILE 16 04/01/2025 1,521.60



FUND Check Number
GF 00301393
GF 00301394
GF 00301395
GF 00301396
GF 00301397
GF 00301398
GF 00301399
GF 00301400
GF 00301401
GF 00301402
GF 00301403
GF 00301404
GF 00301405
GF 00301406
GF 00301407
GF 00301408
GF 00301409
GF 00301410
GF 00301411
GF 00301412
GF 00301413
GF 00301414
GF 00301415
GF 00301416
GF 00301417
GF 00301418
GF 00301419
GF 00301420
GF 00301421
GF 00301422
GF 00301423
GF 00301424
GF 00301425
GF 00301426
GF 00301427
GF 00301428
GF 00301429
GF 00301430
GF 00301431

Brownsville Independent School District

Vendor Name

SAMANIEGO, OMAR

ULINE INC.

CARRIER ENTERPRISESLLC.

CDW GOVERNMENT INC.

CENTRAL PLUMBING & ELECTRIC
CHALK'STRUCK PARTSINC.
CHEM-AQUA INC.

COLLABORATIVE AUTISM RESOURCES
ENCORE DATA PRODUCTSINC.
HOME DEPOT

LITTLE CAESARS

TMEA

VALLEY TROPHY SERVICE
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

ARGIO ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION L
DELL MARKETING LP

DISCOUNT DANCE SUPPLY
DISCOUNT GLASS & METAL
DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF SOUTH
FAIRWAY SUPPLY INC.
FASCLAMPITT PAPER CO.

FASTENAL COMPANY

FLEET PRIDE

FORDE-FERRIER L.L.C.

GONZALEZ, ALFONSO MICHAEL
GRAINGER CO.

GULF COAST PAPER CO.

THE GRAFIK SPOT

Void - Continued Stub

Void - Continued Stub

Void - Continued Stub

Void - Continued Stub

NETSYNC NETWORK SOLUTIONS
HERCULES AND LAMAS LANDSCAPING
HOLT TRUCK CENTERS OF TEXASLL
HURRICANE FENCE CO.

JAIME'STIRE STORE

JOHNSON SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT COR
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

Summary Check Register
04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

Description
CLINICIAN FOR PRE-UIL CHORAL E

H-4786 Purell Elite TFX Dispen
#14143704-00

#AD2XC3V

#S3800872.001

#405078/1

#9090542-MAINTENANCE
#1338-24-25-SPED

#128479-Faulk

1003430745 9 GALLON 4.25 PEAK
Pace Band Spring Meals for 202

Region Fee is $15.00 per stude
CUSTOM DISC MEDALS
6426507168575, AUTOMOTIVE PART
25-042, LABOR AND MATERIAL TO
OptiPlex Micro Form Factor (Pl
23233676, Grecian Tan 8.5

301334, LAMINATED SAFETY GL
X111028550:01,EMERGENCY PURCH
0199016-IN, PO FOR LOCKSMITH
7987873, mohawk color
TXBRW161664, PROBE

124251519, OTRD1369

11522, MASTERY READING & WRI
CLINICIAN FOR HIGH SCHOOL CHOR
29UT35 PAINT ROLLER COVER 9'L,
2631210, LABOR TO REPAIR F
30726, X 1/16 SIGNS

#2028020208
136969
R202023278:01
1244428
2-78955
29310386
3086411

Date

04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025

Page: 7
with Description

Amount
350.00
2,176.34
443.63
3,151.00
2,382.80
1,040.71
2,500.00
8,000.00
1,768.82
2,334.59
272.58
500.00
2,000.00
1,487.60
36,171.24
43,527.00
372.63
2,820.00
299.47
636.15
14,583.52
1,525.85
4,111.78
593.55
350.00
11,049.31
1,780.87
845.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
70,632.34
4,176.00
7,461.19
1,895.08
3,269.92
302.00
1,566.13



FUND Check Number
GF 00301432
GF 00301433
GF 00301434
GF 00301435
GF 00301436
GF 00301437
GF 00301438
GF 00301439
GF 00301440
GF 00301441
GF 00301442
GF 00301443
GF 00301444
GF 00301445
GF 00301446
GF 00301447
GF 00301448
GF 00301449
GF 00301450
GF 00301451
GF 00301452
GF 00301453
GF 00301454
GF 00301455
GF 00301456
GF 00301457
GF 00301458
GF 00301459
GF 00301460
GF 00301461
GF 00301462
GF 00301463
GF 00301464
GF 00301465
GF 00301466
GF 00301467
GF 00301468
GF 00301469
GF 00301470

Brownsville Independent School District

Vendor Name

LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC.
LINEAGE LOGISTICSLLC.

MAYASI, HAISSAM

MELHART MUSIC CENTER INC.
MOORE SUPPLY COMPANY
WANTLAND, COURTNEY
